

ASA SPA

The Standard Propeller Log SP-L

© 1994 Aviation Supplies & Academics, Inc.

ASA-SP-L ISBN 978-1-56027-418-6

All rights reserved. Reproduction or use, without written permission, in any manner, is prohibited.

Published by Aviation Supplies & Academics, Inc. 7005 132nd Place SE Newcastle, WA 98059-3153 Website: www.asa2fly.com Email: asa@asa2fly.com

Printed in the United States of America

TRANSPORTATION USD \$4.95 ISBN 978-1-56027-418-6 50495 > 781560 274186

Propeller Record General Information Propeller Manufacturer Mc Cauley Model 2A34C 203 Type Hub Series # 756443 Blade # **Date of Manufacture** Make/Model Serial # 182P N1575\$ essna Aircraft Installed On: _[

□ HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS

nspe	MICHIANA AIRCRAFT SERVICE, INC. 4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628	Prop Log Entry Phone: 574-287-4687 Fax: 574-287-7753
	Cessna 182P	N1575S
	TTA: 5620.6	SPOH: 1784.6
_	Inspections (complied with the following)	
	 Complied with an Annual inspection. 	
nspe	This Aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is ap for return to service with respect to the work performed.	
nahe	interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as new	cessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved
	interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as new for return to service with respect to the work performed	cessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved d.
	interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as new	cessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved d. ith an annual inspection and was determined to be
	interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as new for return to service with respect to the work performed I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance w airworthy at this time. All AD's checked up to revision date Signature:	cessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved d. ith an annual inspection and was determined to be d 4-20-11.
nspe	interrupted have been tested and/or leak checked as new for return to service with respect to the work performed I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance w airworthy at this time. All AD's checked up to revision date Signature:	cessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved d. ith an annual inspection and was determined to be

		Michiana Aircraft Service, In	Prop Log Entry	
Year: Date:	Total 1 in Ser	4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Pho Cesnna 182P N1575	one 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753	
Next Inspection Due:	Time ! Overh	TAT5632.5 SPOH: 1796.5 Inspections:		
Year: Date:	Total ' in Ser	 Complied with Annual inspection. Maintenance: Dressed prop. 		
Next Inspection Due:	Time Overh	This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current till 4-24-12.		
Year: Date:	Total ' in Ser			
Next Inspection Due:	Time : Overh	Signature: Michiana Aircraft Service, Inc. Date: 4-24-12	John C Hoffa C.R.S. Q6MR956Y Work Order #8802	

HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS. REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS

Year:	Total Time	Michiana Aircraft Service, In Prop Log	Deter		
Date:	in Service	4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-468			
Next Inspection	Time Sinc	Cesnna 182P N1575S	Next		
Due:	Overhaul	TAT: 5643.6 SPOH: 1807.6	Due:		
Year:	Total Tim	Complied with Annual inspection.	Year:		
Date:	in Service		Date:		
Next Inspection	Time Sinc	This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual.			
Due:	Overhaul	All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This			
Year: Date:	Total Tim in Service	aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current till 4-22-13. Signature:			
Next Inspection Due:	Time Sinc Overhaul				



HUB & BLADE IN

	-				
Year:	Total in Sei	Michiana Aircraft Service, In Prop Log Entry			
Date:		4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753			
Next Inspection Due:	Time Overh	Cesnna 182P N1575S TAT: 5666.3 SPOH: 1830.3 Inspections:			
Year: Date:	Total in Sei	Complied with Annual inspection. Maintenance:			
Next Inspection Due:	Time Overh	Dressed prop. This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current through 5-8-15. Signature:			
Year: Date:	Total in Ser				
Next Inspection Due:	Time Overh	Date:5-8-15 Work Order #11088			

Year: Date:	Michiana Aircraft Service, I 4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 466		
Next Inspection Due:	-	N1575S	
	Inspections:		
Year: Date:	 Complied with Annual inspection. This aircraft was repaired in accordant 	nce with the manufactures maintenance manual	
Next Inspection Due:	All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed		
Year:	I certify this aircraft has been inspect was determined airworthy at this time ir	ed in accordance with an Annual inspection and a. All AD's current through 3-29-16.	
Date:	Signature:	John C Hoffa C.R.S. Q6MR956	
Next Inspection	Date:3-29-16	Work Order #11601	

HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS BEDAIDS AND ALTERATIONS

=

-

					1
Year: Date:	Total Tir in Servic		Prop Log Entry	Y	
Next Inspection Due:	Time Sir Overhau	4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753 Cesnna 182P N1575S TAT: 5698.6 SPOH: 1862.6			
Year: Date:	Total Tin in Servic	Inspections: Complied with Annual inspect			
Next Inspection Due:	Time Sin Overhaui	This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed			
Year: Date:	Total Tin in Servic	I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current through 4-21-17. Signature:John C Hoffa C.R.S. Q6MR956Y			
Next Inspection Due:	Time Sin Overhaul	Signature:U		John C Hoffa C.R.S. Q6MR956Y Work Order #12161	

Year: Date:	Michiana Aircraft Service, In Prop Log Entry 4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753		
Next Inspection Due:	Cesnna 182P N1575S TAT: 5702.9 SPOH: 1866.9		
	Inspections:23w		
Year:	Complied with Annual inspection.		
Date: Next Inspection Due:	This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed		
Year:	I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current through 5-14-18.		
Date:	Signature:Michael Hannon C.R.S. Q6MR956Y		
Next Inspection	Date:5-14-18 Work Order #13035		

D ALTERATIONS

AIRWORTHINE: Year: Tota Date: Michiana Aircraft Service, In Prop Log Entry 4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753 A.D. # Cesnna 182P TAT: 5713.0 SPOH: 1877	Year: Total Michiana Aircraft Service, In Prop Log Entry A.D. # 4323 West Progress Drive South Bend, IN 46628 Phone 574-287-4687 Fax 574-287-7753
Next Inspection Inspections:23w Next Complied with Annual inspection. Mex This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed Date: I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current through 5-10-19. Next Signature: Signature: Steve Purvis C.R.S. Q6MR956Y Date: Date:5-10-19 Wext Work Order #13963	Next Inspection Inspections: Due: Complied with Annual inspection. Mech. Maintenance: Year: Total Dressed prop. This aircraft was repaired in accordance with the manufactures maintenance manual. All systems interrupted have been tested and/ or leak checked as necessary. This aircraft is airworthy and is approved for return to service with respect to the work performed A.D. # I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined airworthy at this time. All AD's current through 5-6-2020. Next Inspection Signature: